
Staff Member Role Contact Information 

Randy Geyer Principal Randy.Geyer@hcps.org 

Kim Marine Assistant Principal Kim.Marine@hcps.org 

Nicole Bauer Teacher Pre-Primary/Primary 
Transition  

Nicole.Bauer@hcps.org 

Jessica Boros Teacher Future Link Jessica.Boros@hcps.org 

Keelin Eder Teacher High School Keelin.Eder@hcps.org 

Sandra Finley Teacher High School Sandra.Finley@hcps.org 

Jessica Gallison Teacher Middle School Jessica.Gallison@hcps.org 

Alyssa Gibson Teacher Elementary/Middle 
School STRIVE 

Alyssa.Gibson@hcps.org 

Lindsey Gilmour Teacher High School Lindsey.Gilmour@hcps.org 

Bianca Granese  Teacher Elementary/Middle 
School STRIVE 

Bianca.Granese@hcps.org 

Christie Hall Teacher Future Link Christie.Hall@hcps.org 

Kiersten Helfer Teacher Pre-Primary Kiersten.Helfer@hcps.org 

Mary Keleman Teacher Middle School Mary.Keleman@hcps.org 

Brittany Kleber Teacher High School Brittany.Kleber@hcps.org 

Kristina Linville Case Management & 
Communication Support 
Teacher 

Kristina.Linville@hcps.org 

Amy Mangold Teacher Pre-Primary Amy.Mangold@hcps.org 

Katelyn Marine Teacher Elementary Katelyn.Marine@hcps.org 

Ashley Mundrick Teacher Elementary Ashley.Mundrick@hcps.org 

Rachel Otremba Teacher Middle School Rachel.Otremba@hcps.org 

Pamela Reed Teacher Middle School Pamela.Reed@hcps.org 

Jaclyn Rosenkrans Teacher High School  Jaclyn.Rosenkrans@hcps.org 

Stephanie Smetana Teacher Elementary School Stephanie.Smetana@hcps.org 

Brett Wohkittel Teacher Elementary School Brett.Wohkittel1@hcps.org 

Jennifer Woppman  Teacher High School Jennifer.Woppman@hcps.org 

Katie Ford Music Teacher Kathleen.Ford@hcps.org 

Aldo Garcia Music Teacher Aldo.Garcia@hcps.org 

David Ray Independent Living/Shop 
Teacher 

David.Ray@hcps.org 

Jessica Willson Physical Education Teacher Jessica.Willson@hcps.org 

Katie Wallace Physical Education Teacher Katherine.Wallace@hcps.org 

Stephanie Sauter Library/Media Teacher Stephanie.Sauter@hcps.org 

Marcy Johnson Art Teacher Marcelle.Johnson@hcps.org 

Sandra Kerrigan School Counselor Sandra.Kerrigan@hcps.org 

Diane McNamara School Nurse 410-638-3844 
Diane.McNamara@hcps.org  

Amy Melnick School Nurse 410-638-3844 
Amy.Melnick@hcps.org 

Tammi Shiles School Nurse 410-638-3844 
Tammy.Shiles@hcps.org 

Theresa Christian School Nurse 410-638-3844 
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Theresa.Christian@hcps.org 

Valarie Cook Occupational Therapist Valarie.Cook@hcps.org 

Carrie Free Occupational Therapist Carrie.Free@hcps.org 

Jennifer Cashour Speech/Language Pathologist Jennifer.Cashour@hcps.org 

Pamela Dominguez Speech/Language Pathologist Pamela.Dominguez@hcps.org 

Natalie Hill Speech/Language Pathologist Natalie.Hill@hcps.org 

Emily Reuling Speech/Language 
Pathologist/Feeding and 
Swallowing SLP 

Emily.Reuling@hcps.org 

Amy Andrews Physical Therapist Assistant yeshe.andrews@hcps.org 

Maryanne Crawford Physical Therapist Maryanne.Crawford@hcps.org 

Mathew Richardson Physical Therapist Mathew.Richardson@hcps.org 

Carly Stock Physical Therapist Carly.Stock@hcps.org 
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